Model Input
47-63HZ Power Size (MM) (voltage & current) Remark
12V 24V 36V 48V 60V 72V 84V 96V 108V 120V
Umini 100-240Vac 120w 122x69x45 6A 3A 2.5A 2A *** *** *** *** *** ***
AFYY120 100-240Vac 120w 137x90x50 6A 4A 2.5A 2A 1.5A *** *** *** *** ***
AFYY180 110/220Vac 180w 157x90x50 8A 5A 4A 3A 2.5A 2A *** *** *** ***
AFYY240 110/220Vac 240w 172x90x50 10A 7A 5A 4A 3A 2.5A *** *** *** ***
AFYY360 110/220Vac 360w 172x90x63 20A 12A 8A 6A 5A 4A 3A *** *** ***
AFYY500 220Vac 500W 172x91x51 *** *** 10A 8A 7A 6A *** *** *** ***
AFYY600 110/220Vac 600w 208x120x70 25A 20A 12A 10A 8A 6A 5A *** *** ***
AFYY600G 220Vac 600W 208x120x70 *** *** 12A 10A 8A 6A *** *** *** ***
AFYY700G 220Vac 700W 208x120x70 *** *** 15A 12A 9A 8A *** *** *** ***
AFYY900 110/220Vac 900w 222x134x69 40A 25A 20A 15A 12A 10A 8A *** *** ***
AFYY1200 110/220Vac 1200w 263x150x90 50A 35A 25A 20A 15A 12A 11A 10A 8A 6A With LED display
AFYY1200Z 110/220Vac 1200w 263x150x90 50A 35A 25A 20A 15A 12A 11A 10A 8A 6A With LCD display
AFYY1500 110/220Vac 1500w 293x150x90 70A 45A 30A 25A 20A 16A 14A 12A 10A 8A
With LED display, (LCD display
optional)
AFYY2000 110/220Vac 2000w 306x150x90 90A 60A 40A 30A 25A 20A 18A 16A 10A 9A
LED/ LCD display(optional)
AFYY2500 110/220Vac 2500w 306x150x90 *** 65A 45A 40A 28A 23A 20A 18A 16A 15A
AFYY240L 100-240Vac 240W 192x90x50 10A 8A 5A 4A 3A 2A *** *** *** *** AC 100-240Vac, With PFC, with the
Dre-charge 30%C。
AFYY360L 100-240Vac 360W 212x105x61 18A 12A 8A 6A 5A 4A 3A *** *** *** AC 100-240Vac, With PFC
AFYY900L 100-240Vac 900W 242x134x69 40A 30A 20A 15A 12A 10A *** *** *** *** AC 100-240Vac, With PFC, with the
Dre-change 50%CC
AFYY1OOOL 100-240Vac 1000W 263x150x90 50A 33A 22A 16A 13A 11A *** *** *** *** AC 100-240Vac, With PFC
AFYY240LP 100-240Vac 240W 172x90x50 10A 8A 5A 4A 3A 2A *** *** *** ***
AC 100-240Vac,With PFC, waterproof,
IP65
AFYY300LP 100-240Vac 300W 200x93x49 17A 1OA 7A 5A 4A 3A *** *** *** ***
AFYY360LP 100-240Vac 360W 220x93x49 20A 12A 8A 6A 5A 4A *** *** *** ***
AFYY600LP 100-240Vac 600w 243x134x69 25A 20A 12A 10A 8A 6A *** *** *** ***
AFYY900LP 100-240Vac 900W 263x150x90 38A 25A 18A 15A 12A 10A *** *** *** ***
AFYY1200S 100-240Vac 1200w 310x230x101 50A 35A 25A 20A 15A 12A *** *** *** *** AC 100-240Vac, With PFC,
waterproof」P64
AFYY1500S 220Vac 1500W 310x230x101 55A 40A 30A 25A 20A 16A *** *** *** *** IP64
go
o
m
c
s
l
_9
U
ABFYY Battery Charger main Parameters